
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1024
ANSWERED ON:14.07.2004
EIGHT LANING OF NATIONAL HIGHWAY FROM DHAULA KUAN TO GURGAON 
Singh Shri Dushyant

Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has sanctioned the eight laning of National Highway from Dhaula Kuan to Gurgaon; 

(b) if so, whether the said work is proposed to be extended to Jaipur, phase-wise; and 

(c) if so, the steps taken in this regard ?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS (SHRI K. H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a) Government have approved 8/6 laning of National Highway No. 8 from Rao Tula Ram Marg junction in Delhi to Gurgaon (about 28
km) on BOT basis. 

(b) No, Sir. 

(c) Does not arise. 
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